Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 Storage Temperature oC -55oC to +125oC
 Temperature regulation % 0.5% across full temperature range
 Cooling - Conduction, convection or forced air
 Withstand Voltage VDC Input to Output 1,500VDC (-NP7 suffi  x: 2,250VDC, -0P7 suffi  x: 3,000VDC),
   Baseplate to Input or Output 1,500VDC.  (-NP7 & -0P7 suffi  x: 2,250VDC)
 Isolation Resistance MΩ >10MΩ
 Safety Agency Certifi cations - UL60950-1, CSA60950-1, EN60950-1, CE Mark
 Weight (Typ) g 85g (Flanged baseplate, open frame)
 Size (LxWxH) in (mm) Flanged version: 2.39  x 1.95 x 0.5” (60.6 x 49.5 x 12.7);
   Non-fl anged version: 2.39  x 1.56 x 0.5” (60.6 x 39.5 x 12.7)
 Warranty yrs 3 Years
1811-800-526-2324 • www.us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/ Revision A3: Aug 2017
GQA120 Series
  Input Output Max Maximum
 Model  Voltage (V) Voltage (V) Current (A) Power (W)
 GQA2W024A050V-007-R 9 - 36 5 24 120
 GQA2W010A120V-007-R 9 - 36 12 10 120
 GQA2W008A150V-007-R 9 - 36 15 8 120
 GQA2W005A240V-007-R 9 - 36 24 5 120
 GQA2W004A280V-007-R 9 - 36 28 4.28 120
 GQA24003A480V-007-R 18 - 36  48 2.5 120
Model Selector
Outline Drawing
Outline Drawing
Outline Drawing